Self-drilling Screws
www.rawlplug.com 1
ONS-55/63 Stainless steel self-drilling screws for composite pa
nels max 12mm
Stainless steel self drilling screw with the special drill bit shape designed to provide qu
ick and trouble-free installation in metal constructions made from hot rolled sections
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-13/0453

Diameter Length Head size
Max.
thickness
with wa
sher
Max.
thickness
without
washer
d d
1
l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø5.5/6.3
ONS-55/63075 5.5 6.3 75 8 52 55 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63095 5.5 6.3 95 8 72 75 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63115 5.5 6.3 115 8 92 95 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63135 5.5 6.3 135 8 112 115 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63155 5.5 6.3 155 8 132 135 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63175 5.5 6.3 175 8 152 155 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63195 5.5 6.3 195 8 172 175 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63235 5.5 6.3 235 8 212 215 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63175S19 5.5 6.3 175 8 152 155 12 16, 19 -
ONS-55/63235S19 5.5 6.3 235 8 212 215 12 16, 19 -
ONS-5563195S169010 5.5 6.3 195 8 172 175 12 16, 19 9010
Installation data
Size Ø5.5/6.3
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0